
16.51

0.65

18.95

0.75

20.57

0.81

FRAME WORK RING Diameter

mm

inch

mm

inch

mm

inch

DLFRRA-06
Inner circumference : 51.8 mm / 2.04 inch

DLFRRA-09
Inner circumference : 59.7 mm / 2.35 inch

DLFRRA-11
Inner circumference : 64.4 mm / 2.54 inch

US.6

US.9

US.11

SIZE CHART
FRAMEWORK SERIES SIZING GUIDE
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SIZE CHART
CLAMP SERIES SIZING GUIDE
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16.51

0.65

18.95

0.75

20.57

0.81

CLAMP RING TYPE_A Diameter

mm

inch

mm

inch

mm

inch

DLCSRA-06
Inner circumference : 51.8 mm / 2.04 inch

DLCSRA-09
Inner circumference : 59.7 mm / 2.35 inch

DLCSRA-11
Inner circumference : 64.4 mm / 2.54 inch

US.6

US.9

US.11

16.51

0.65

18.95

0.75

20.57

0.81

CLAMP RING TYPE_B Diameter

mm

inch

mm

inch

mm

inch

US.6

US.9

US.11

DLCSRB-06
Inner circumference : 51.8 mm / 2.04 inch

DLCSRB-09
Inner circumference : 59.7 mm / 2.35 inch

DLCSRB-11
Inner circumference : 64.4 mm / 2.54 inch

Diameter: 16.51 mm / 0.65 inch

Diameter: 18.95 mm / 0.75 inch

Diameter: 20.57 mm / 0.81 inch

US. 6 
Inner circumference : 51.8 mm / 2.04 inch

US. 9 
Inner circumference : 59.7 mm / 2.35 inch

US. 11 
Inner circumference : 64.4 mm / 2.54 inch 16.51

0.65

18.95

0.75

20.57

0.81

FRAME WORK RING Diameter

mm

inch

mm

inch

mm

inch

DLFRRA-06
Inner circumference : 51.8 mm / 2.04 inch

DLFRRA-09
Inner circumference : 59.7 mm / 2.35 inch

DLFRRA-11
Inner circumference : 64.4 mm / 2.54 inch

US.6

US.9

US.11


